
 
 

The Law establishing the Vermont Prescription Monitoring System established an 
Advisory Committee, and identified certain organizations that should be included 
on the Committee.  These are listed below. 

 
 

VPMS Advisory Committee 
 
Contact Organization E-mail address 

Sharon Moffatt Acting Commissioner, VDH smoffat@vdh.state.vt.us 

Barbara Cimaglio Deputy Commissioner, VDH bcimagl@vdh.state.vt.us 

John Treadwell Attorney General Office jtreadwell@atg.state.vt.us 
Paul Harrington Vermont Medical Society pharrington@vtmd.org 

mmongan@vtmd.org 

James Cahill  VT Board of Medical Practice Objim73@yahoo.com 

James Marmar Vermont Pharmacists Association vtpa@sover.net 

Peter Taylor or 
Charles Bowen 

Vermont Dental Society Ptaylorvt@aol.com 
Cbowen2395@aol.com 

Glenn Hall Public Safety ghall@dps.state.vt.us 
802-524-5993 

Debby Haskins VT Drug & Alcohol Coalition asapvt@wildblue.net  456-1100 
John Tracy Adams Consumer – chronic pain 265-3479 (no e-mail) 
Deb Taylor Consumer – Substance Abuse krcmentor@yahoo.com 

Jeff Firlik Board of Pharmacy 802-343-3492 
Marilyn Rinker or 
designee 
Hollie.Shaner-
Mcrae or 
Anne Ireland 

Vermont State Nurses Association nrinker@trans-video.net 
Hollie.shaner-
mcrae@vtmednet.org 
anne.ireland@vtmednet.org 
vtnurse@prodigy.net 

Jon Coffin VT Substance Abuse Treatment 
Provider Assoc. 

488-6100 
jonc@howardcenter.org 

Ed Haak, DO Chair, VT Emergency Department 
Director’s Committee 

ehaak@nmcinc.org 

 
 
Please Note:  In addition to the above members of the Advisory Committee 
named in the legislation, others are welcome as well.  Currently over thirty 
individuals receive notices of the Committee meeting, and many attend.  If you 
wish to be added to the mailing list please send an email to 
pholman@vhd.state.vt.us. 
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